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FACULTY SENATE 2019-2020 

Elected Faculty (33) 

 

Appointed Administrators (7) 
1. James Bean (Provost) 110 CH 2170 jbean@northeastern.edu 
2. Raj Echambadi 101 HA 3239 r.echambadi@northeastern.edu  
3. James Hackney 1 CG 3307 j.hackney@northeastern.edu  
4. Elizabeth Hudson  102 RY 5088 g.hudson@northeastern.edu  
5. Mary Loeffelholz 40 BV 6060 m.loeffelholz@northeastern.edu  
6. Susan Parish 215 BK 2787 s.parish@northeastern.edu  
7. Kate Ziemer 110 CH 2990 k.ziemer@northeastern.edu  
 

* Term expires June 30, 2020 
** Term expires June 30, 2021 
°Not eligible for re-election 
 
 

 
FACULTY SENATE 2019-2020 

1. Yakov Bart (DMSB-Marketing)* 202 HA 3260 y.bart@northeastern.edu 
2. Natalie Bormann (CSSH – Political Science)** 960A RP 2796 n.bormann@northeastern.edu 
3. Stacey Bourns (CSSH – Cultures, Societies)* 400 ME 3131 s.bourns@northeastern.edu 
4. Luca Caracoglia (COE-Civil and Environmental Eng)** 400 SN 5186 l.caracoglia@northeastern.edu 
5. Michelle Carr (CAMD-Comm. Studies)** 212 LA 7871 mi.carr@northeastern.edu 
6. Win Chai (COS – Biology)** 134 MU n/a y.chai@northeastern.edu 
7. Dawn Cisewski (COS - Psychology)** 125 NI 3799 d.cisewski@northeastern.edu 
8. Luis Dau (DMSB-Inter Bus. & Strategy)* 313 HA 4604 l.dau@northeastern.edu 
9. Jack Dennerlein (BCHS-PT)* 301 RB 5428 j.dennerlein@northeastern.edu 
10. Peter Desnoyers (Khoury )** 202 WVH 8683 p.desnoyers@northeastern.edu 
11. Rashmi Dyal-Chand (SOL)* 1 CG 3493 r.dyal-chand@northeastern.edu 
12. Ozlem Ergun (COE- Mech. & Industrial Eng.)* 334 SN 6254 o.ergun@northeastern.edu 
13. Deniz Erdogmus (COE-Elec&Comp)** 409 DA 3021 d.erdogmus@northeastern.edu 
14. Susan Freeman (COE- Undergraduate Student Services)** 334 SN 4954 s.freeman@northeastern.edu 
15. Edgar Goluch ( COE- Chemical Engineering)** 313 SN 3500 e.goluch@northeastern.edu 
16. Michael Gonyeau (BCHS -Pharm & Hlth Systems)** R218 TF 5127 m.gonyeau@northeastern.edu 
17. Lorna Hayward (BCHS-Physical Therapy)** 301 RB 3180 l.hayward@northeastern.edu 
18. Heidi Kevoe Feldman (CAMD-Comm. Studies)* 212 LA 4075 h.kevoefeldman@northeastern.edu 
19. Michelle Laboy (CAMD – Architecture)** 151 RY 5320 m.laboy@northeastern.edu 
20. Neal Lerner (CSSH- English)* 405 LA 2451 n.lerner@northeastern.edu 
21. Joseph McNabb (CPS - Graduate Programs)** 42 BV n/a j.mcnabb@northeastern.edu 
22. Cecelia Musselman (CSSH – English)** 405LA 4540 c.musselman@northeastern.edu 
23. Laura Mylott (BCHS- School of Nursing)* 102 RB 3324 l.mylott@northeastern.edu 
24. Susan Powers-Lee (COS-Biology)*° 134 MU 6229 s.powers-lee@northeastern.edu 
25. Harvey Shapiro (CPS - Graduate Programs)* 41 BV n/a h.shapiro@northeastern.edu 
26. Sandra Shefelbine (COE-Mech.&Industrial Eng.)* 260 EC 3199 s.shefelbine@northeastern.edu 
27. Denise V. Spencer (DMSB-Supply Chain Info. Mgt)** 214 HA 3132 d.spencer@northeastern.edu 
28. Jennie Stephens (CSSH-Public Policy)**° 310 RP 8341 j.stephens@northeastern.edu 
29. Jacob Stowell (CSSH- Criminal Justice)* 204 CH n/a j.stowell@northeastern.edu 
30. Steve Vollmer (COS- Marine and Environmental Sciences)** 0 MSC 7370 s.vollmer@northeastern.edu 
31. Thomas Wahl (Khoury)* 202WVH 3100 t.wahl@northeastern.edu 
32. Ed Wertheim (DMSB-Mgt. & Org. Develop.)** 112 HA 4725 e.wertheim@northeastern.edu 
33. Darien Wood (COS-Physics)* 111 DA 2958 d.wood@northeastern.edu 
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* Term expires June 30, 2020 
** Term expires June 30, 2021 
°Not eligible for re-election 
 
 

BY COLLEGE 
 
COS - Sciences (5) COE Engineering (6) 
Win Chai ( Biology)** Ozlem Ergun (Mech. & Industrial Eng.)* 
Dawn Cisewski (COS - Psychology)** Deniz Erdogmus (Elec. & Computer)** 
Susan Powers-Lee (Biology)*° Susan Freeman (COE- Undergraduate Student Services)** 
Darien Wood (Physics)* Edgar Goluch ( COE- Chemical Engineering)** 
Steve Vollmer (Marine and Environmental Sciences)** Sandra Shefelbine (COE-Mech.&Industrial Eng.)* 
 Luca Caracoglia (COE-Civil and Environmental Eng)**  
CAMD - Arts, Media & Design (3)  
Michelle Carr (Comm. Studies)** Law (1) 
Heidi Kevoe Feldman (Comm. Studies)* Rashmi Dyal-Chand*(SOL) 
Michelle Laboy (Architecture)**  
  
CSSH - Social Sciences & Humanities (6) Appointed Administrators (7) 
Natalie Bormann (Political Science)** James Bean (Provost) 
Stacey Bourns (CSSH – Cultures, Societies)* Raj Echambadi (Dean, DMSB) 
Neal Lerner (English)* James Hackney (Dean, SOL) 
Jennie Stephens (Public Policy)**° Elizabeth Hudson (Dean, CAMD) 
Cecelia Musselman (English)** Mary Loeffelholz (Dean, CPS) 
Jacob Stowell (CSSH- Criminal Justice)* Susan Parish (Dean, BCHS) 
 Kate Ziemer (Acting Senior Vice Provost 

Undergraduate Education & Experiential Learning) 
BCHS - Bouvé (4)  
Jack Dennerlein (Physical Therapy)*  
Michael Gonyeau (Pharm & Hlth Systems Sciences)**  
Lorna Hayward (Physical Therapy)**  
Laura Mylott (School Of Nursing)*  
  
DMSB - D’Amore-McKim School of Business (4) CPS -  College of Professional Studies(2) 
Yakov Bart (Marketing)* Joseph McNabb (CPS-Graduate Programs)** 
Luis Dau (International Bus. & Strategy)* Harvey Shapiro (CPS-Graduate Programs)* 
Ed Wertheim (Management & Org. Develop.)**  
Denise V. Spencer (Supply Chain Information Mgt Group)**  
Khoury College   (2)  
Peter Desnoyers (Khoury)**  
Thomas Wahl (Mission-Critical Computing Systems )*  


